Tuesday, March 17, 2020

Call to Order / Opening Prayer / Pledge of Allegiance

1. APPROVAL & SIGNING OF MINUTES

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:45

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

12:30

Travis Smith, Gun Owners of America

Makayla Bollman, Center for Community Action
Brad Seville, Recycling Update

Safety Committee

Chris Rhibson

Travis Kendall, DA Office Matters

2. UPCOMING MEETINGS

3/17/2020 3:00 p.m. TMCA Board of Directors
3/18/2020 9:30 a.m. SAPDC

3/19/2020 3:30 p.m. MH/ID Advisory Board
3/23/2020 4:00 p.m. SFC Advisory Board

SIGNATURES/CORRESPONDENCE (see red folder)

% Signatures
Motions

m March 10, 2020 Meeting Minutes

No motions-Administrative Only




