Tuesday, March 17, 2020

Call to Order / Opening Prayer / Pledge of Allegiance

1. APPROVAL & SIGNING OF MINUTES

9:00-9:30	Travis Smith, Gun Owners of America
9:30-9:45	Makayla Bollman, Center for Community Action
10:15-10:30	Brad Seville, Recycling Update
10:30-11:00	Safety Committee
11:00-11:30	Chris Rhibson
12:30	Travis Kendall, DA Office Matters

2. UPCOMING MEETINGS

3/17/2020 3:00 p.m. TMCA Board of Directors

3/18/2020 9:30 a.m. SAPDC

3/19/2020 3:30 p.m. MH/ID Advisory Board

3/23/2020 4:00 p.m. SFC Advisory Board

SIGNATURES/CORRESPONDENCE (see red folder)

Signatures

Motions

■ March 10, 2020 Meeting Minutes

No motions-Administrative Only